West Philadelphia Speedboys
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/16
8/16
8/22
8/29
9/12
9/19
9/27
10/04
10/10
10/17
10/30
11/15
11/27

Opponent
Vaux (Big Picture Philly) Cougars (2A)

Benjamin Franklin Electrons (4A)
Belmont Charter School Tigers (1A)
@Manheim Central Barons (5A)

Kickoff
10:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 pm
7:00 pm

Sussex Central (DE) Golden Knights (Non-PIAA) 7:00 pm

@Hatboro-Horsham Hatters (5A)
@Simon Gratz Bulldogs (3A)
@Northeast Vikings (6A)

@Imhotep Charter School Panthers (6A)
Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters (6A)
George Washington Eagles* (6A)
Collingswood (NJ) Panthers (Non-PIAA)
@Cardinal O'Hara Lions (4A)

Overbrook Panthers (3A)

7:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
11:00 am
10:00 am

Notes
Scrimmage; with Belmont Charter and

Scrimmage; with Belmont Charter and

Scrimmage; with Benjamin Franklin an

Forfeit win

Dist. 12 Class 4A Championship @ No
Thanksgiving Day Game

* Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, Liberty.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com
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http://www.easternpafootball.com

