

West Philadelphia Speedboys 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes	
8/16	Vaux (Big Picture Philly) Cougars (2A)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; with Belmont Charter and	Benjamir
8/16	Benjamin Franklin Electrons (4A)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; with Belmont Charter and	Vaux
8/16	Belmont Charter School Tigers (1A)	10:00 pm	Scrimmage; with Benjamin Franklin ar	nd Vaux
8/22	@Manheim Central Barons (5A)	7:00 pm		
8/29	Sussex Central (DE) Golden Knights (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm		
9/12	@Hatboro-Horsham Hatters (5A)	7:00 pm		
9/19	@Simon Gratz Bulldogs (3A)	3:00 pm		
9/27	@Northeast Vikings (6A)	1:00 pm		
10/04	@Imhotep Charter School Panthers (6A)	7:00 pm		
10/10	Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters (6A)	3:00 pm	Forfeit win	
10/17	George Washington Eagles* (6A)	3:00 pm		
10/30	Collingswood (NJ) Panthers (Non-PIAA)	3:00 pm		
11/15	@Cardinal O'Hara Lions (4A)	11:00 am	Dist. 12 Class 4A Championship @ No	rtheast S.
11/27	Overbrook Panthers (3A)	10:00 am	Thanksgiving Day Game	

^{*} Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, Liberty.